
2024044 MP Highveld 
BS 14 Gold

1

2

TSA111244 MPUM

A1

[1] Nikolas SCHNEIDER

BYE

3

4

TSA112448

TSA102492

MPUM

GE

Shaun CARROLL

Siphesihle SIBISI Walkover

5

6

TSA111359

TSA101035

FS

MPUM

Cornel  KOEKEMOER

Conrad DE KOCK 6-2, 6-1

7

8

TSA102660

TSA111070

MPUM

MPUM

Michael SCHULZ

[2] Raynard ROSSOUW 6-1, 6-0

[1] Nikolas SCHNEIDER

Siphesihle SIBISI

4-6, 6-3, 10-6

Cornel  KOEKEMOER

[2] Raynard ROSSOUW

6-2, 2-6, 10-6

Siphesihle SIBISI

Cornel  KOEKEMOER

6-3, 6-0

Cornel  KOEKEMOER

[1] Nikolas SCHNEIDER

[2] Raynard ROSSOUW 6-1, 6-3

[2] Raynard ROSSOUW

C1

BYE

BYE

Conrad DE KOCK

Michael SCHULZ 6-0, 6-2

C3

BYE

Michael SCHULZ

Michael SCHULZ

D1

BYE

Conrad DE KOCK

Conrad DE KOCK
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